Rank Competitor(s)
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Olivia Wagner
Grace Hibbard
Sophia Wheat
Kaelyn Gammie
Quinn Woroniecki
Alexa Agostinho
Brianna Chen
Valerie Hsieh
Amy Jia

Faith O’Hara

Kaci Yao

Lora Bozoky
Katiebelle Turmel

Club

Abbotsford SC
Glengarry FSC
Connaught SC
Kelowna FSC
WRSSSC

Sun Bowl FSC
Langley FSC
WRSSSC
Sunset FSC
Abbotsford SC
Inlet SC
Connaught SC
HDCFSS

Rosalyn Carr

Shkate Canada

Date:

5-Oct-2024

Super Series BC/YT Autumn Leaves 2024

Sardis Sportsplex, Chilliwack, B.C.

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

8:15:21PM

Oct. 4 to Oct. 6, 2024

STAR 5 Women (U13 Gp5)

Category Result Summary

P
1983 (1)
1847 (2
1816 (3)
18.05 (4)
1649 (5
16.00 (6)
1587 (7)
15.64  (8)
15.64 (9)
13.95 (10)
12.44  (112)
11.87 (12

19.83
18.47
18.16
18.05
16.49
16.00
15.87
15.64
15.64
13.95
12.44
11.87

Norm Proft

Patinage Canada



